
  

‘Timeless & Traditional’ or ‘Sleek & Contemporary’, Belle Flores Design can 

create beautiful designs to reflect your individual style and budget. 

 

Specialists in stunning bridal party flowers - bouquets & posies, buttonholes & 

corsages, exquisite arrangements for church and reception, pedestal displays 

and cake decorations – Belle Flores Design can help you put the finishing 

touches to your special day. 

 

Your wedding is unique and to ensure that we can create the perfect designs for 

you, we would encourage you to arrange a free consultation with one of our 

designers (please bring along any material swatches, pictures of ideas or even 

the actual flowers you like!). 

 

To give you some ideas of the options available our wedding price guide is 

shown below. As much as we would like to provide a fixed price list I’m sure 

you appreciate that prices can vary somewhat according to your choice of 

flowers and their seasonal availability.  

 

We look forward to seeing you soon and wish you all the best on your big day. 
 

 

 

Bridal Flowers  

 

Hand-tied bouquet (mixed flowers)  

Hand-tied bouquet (roses only)  

Calla lily bouquet  

Traditional shower/trailing bouquet 

Cymbidium orchid bouquet (wired)  

Phalaenopsis orchid bouquet 

Throw bouquet  

 

Flowergirls  

Small hand tied posy  

Basket with rose petals  

Pomander (Germini)  

Pomander (Spray Roses) 

Decorated silver wands  

Hair circlet (Gypsophila)  

Tiaras and hair decorations price 

available on request 

 

Brides  

Prices from  

£50.00 

£90.00 

£70.00  

£100.00 

£150.00  

£80.00  

£30.00 

 

Prices from 
£20.00 

£20.00 

£30.00 

£80.00 

£15.00 

£35.00 

 

Bridesmaids 

Prices from  

£30.00 

£65.00 

£40.00 

£70.00 

£90.00 

£60.00 

 

Buttonholes (all with foliage and pins)  

Carnation /Germini 

Gerbera 

Rose  

Cymbidium orchid (20+ £4.50 each)  

Calla lily  

Groom double rose boutonnière  

 

Ladies Corsages  

Cymbidium orchid (double)  

Rose (double)  

Calla lily  

Spray rose  

Freesia  

Handbag corsage  

Wrist corsage with ribbon tie  

Wrist corsage with pearl/diamante wristband  

 

Prices from 

£3.50 

£4.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£7.50 

£8.50 

 

Prices from 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£7.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£25.00 

 

Church, Reception & Marquee Flowers 

 
    

The following is a price guide as  the range of options available for reception decorations is too broad to give a complete list and these can 

be discussed further during consultation 
 

Pew Ends 

Alter Arrangements 

Traditional or modern top table arrangement (app. 2ft) 

Table posy/candle arrangement 

Vase arrangements (including vase hire) 

Large ostrich feather table centres on lily vase ( including vase hire) 

Fresh rose petals per table 

Thank you hand-tied bouquet in water 

Cake decorations 

Pedestal arrangements (inc pedestal hire) 

Lush foliage garland per foot 

Lush flower garland per foot 

Decorated free standing arches  

Decorative trees, e.g., Bay Tree, to hire  

Balloons  

Prices from 

£10.00 

£50.00 

£75.00 (plus £20 per extra foot) 

£30.00 

£25.00 

£30.00 

£7.50 

£30.00 

£18.00 per tier 

£75.00 

£20.00 

prices available on request 

prices available on request 

prices available on request 

prices available on request 

  

 


