

'Timeless & Traditional' or 'Sleek & Contemporary', Belle Flores Design can create beautiful designs to reflect your individual style and budget.

Specialists in stunning bridal party flowers - bouquets & posies, buttonholes & corsages, exquisite arrangements for church and reception, pedestal displays and cake decorations – Belle Flores Design can help you put the finishing touches to your special day.

Your wedding is unique and to ensure that we can create the perfect designs for you, we would encourage you to arrange a free consultation with one of our designers (please bring along any material swatches, pictures of ideas or even the actual flowers you like!).

To give you some ideas of the options available our wedding price guide is shown below. As much as we would like to provide a fixed price list I'm sure you appreciate that prices can vary somewhat according to your choice of flowers and their seasonal availability.

We look forward to seeing you soon and wish you all the best on your big day.

Bridal Flowers	Brides Prices from	Bridesmaids Prices from	Buttonholes (all with foliage and pins) Carnation /Germini	Prices from £3.50
Hand-tied bouquet (mixed flowers)	£50.00	£30.00	Gerbera	£4.50
Hand-tied bouquet (mixed nowers) Hand-tied bouquet (roses only)	£90.00	£65.00	Rose	£5.50
Calla lily bouquet	£70.00	£40.00	Cymbidium orchid ($20+ \pounds 4.50$ each)	£5.50
Traditional shower/trailing bouquet	£100.00	£70.00	Calla lily	£7.50
Cymbidium orchid bouquet (wired)	£150.00	£90.00	Groom double rose boutonnière	£8.50
Phalaenopsis orchid bouquet	£80.00	£60.00		
Throw bouquet	£30.00		Ladies Corsages	Prices from
			Cymbidium orchid (double)	£8.50
Flowergirls	Prices from		Rose (double)	£8.50
Small hand tied posy	£20.00		Calla lily	£7.50
Basket with rose petals	£20.00		Spray rose	£8.50
Pomander (Germini)	£30.00		Freesia	£8.50
Pomander (Spray Roses)	£80.00		Handbag corsage	£15.00
Decorated silver wands	£15.00		Wrist corsage with ribbon tie	£15.00
Hair circlet (Gypsophila)	£35.00		Wrist corsage with pearl/diamante wristband	£25.00
Tiaras and hair decorations price				
available on request				

Church, Reception & Marquee Flowers

The following is a price guide as the range of options available for reception decorations is too broad to give a complete list and these can be discussed further during consultation

	Prices from
Pew Ends	£10.00
Alter Arrangements	£50.00
Traditional or modern top table arrangement (app. 2ft)	£75.00 (plus £20 per extra foot)
Table posy/candle arrangement	£30.00
Vase arrangements (including vase hire)	£25.00
Large ostrich feather table centres on lily vase (including vase hire)	£30.00
Fresh rose petals per table	£7.50
Thank you hand-tied bouquet in water	£30.00
Cake decorations	£18.00 per tier
Pedestal arrangements (inc pedestal hire)	£75.00
Lush foliage garland per foot	£20.00
Lush flower garland per foot	prices available on request
Decorated free standing arches	prices available on request
Decorative trees, e.g., Bay Tree, to hire	prices available on request
Balloons	prices available on request